

Mat Suit-339/2023

Order No.24
16-07-2025

Today is fixed for compliance by Director, SFSL, Kolkata.
Petitioner files hazirah alongwith fresh power.
Respondent files lawyer's hazirah.
No compliance report is received.
To 05-08-2025 for compliance by Director, SFSL, Kolkata.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ADJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(WBJO Code WB00753)